Submittal Data Information
Advantage 12 Variable Speed Drive
301-1891
EFFECTIVE: APRIL 26, 2016 SUPERSEDES:  JANUARY 19, 2016
JOB                        ____________________________________________        ENGINEER               ______________________________
CONTRACTOR                     ___________________________                       REP.                            _____________________________________
SELECTION GUIDE:
Single Phase
HP KW Supply Voltage Amps Model Number Weight (Lbs) Weight (KG)
0.5     0.37 100-120 V 50/60 HZ       2.4 ATV12H037F1M 1.80             0.8
0.5     0.37 200-240 V 50/60 HZ       2.4 ATV12H037M2M 1.80             0.8
0.75 0.56 200-240 V 50/60 HZ 3.5 ATV12H055M2 1.80 0.8
1     0.75 100-120 V 50/60 HZ        4.2 ATV12H075F1M 2.87             1.3
1     0.75 200-240 V 50/60 HZ       4.2 ATV12H075M2M 1.76             0.8
2     1.5 200-240 V 50/60 HZ       7.5 ATV12HU15M2M 3.09             1.4
3     2.2 200-240 V 50/60 HZ     10.0 ATV12HU22M2M 3.09             1.4
In order to provide the most efficient
pump solution to our customers, Taco
is now working with Schneider Electric.
This collaboration brings together
Taco’s pump technology with Schneider
Electric Variable Frequency Drives and
the drive packaging of Square D
enclosures to offer the best overall
pumping solution for our customers.
ITEM NO. MODEL NO. HP/KW. SUPPLY VOLTAGE WEIGHT
OPTION OPTION OPTION
Three Phase
HP KW Supply Voltage Amps Model Number Weight (Lbs) Weight (KG)
0.5     0.37 200-240 V 50/60 HZ       2.4 ATV12H037M3M 1.80             0.8
1     0.75 200-240 V 50/60 HZ       4.2 ATV12H075M3M 1.76             0.8
2     1.5 200-240 V 50/60 HZ       7.5 ATV12HU15M3M 2.65             1.2
3     2.2 200-240 V 50/60 HZ     10.0 ATV12HU22M3M 2.65             1.2
5     4.0 200-240 V 50/60 HZ     16.7 ATV12HU40M3M 4.41             2.0
Conformity to standards ATV 12 drives have been developed to conform to the strictest international
standards and the recommendations relating to electrical industrial control equipment
(IEC, EN), in particular: IEC/EN 61800-5-1 ( low voltage), IEC/EN  6 1800-3 (conducted
and radiated EMC immunity and emissions).